T
h‘inisb'\cvvoi Commerce & Industry
ovemnment of India

Embassy of India, Ankara, Turkey

TPCI: o s MUSIAD
Council of India

KONYA

W SOURCE

LINDIA

Source India Turkey
14-15 December 2021

Organized by Trade Promotion Council of India

in coordination with the Embassy of India, Ankara

13.12.2021

14.12.2021

09:30 hrs
10:00hrs
10.30 hrs

11.00 hrs
11.20 hrs

11.20-11:45 hrs
12:00-13:00 hrs
13:00 hrs

1330 hrs

1700 hrs

15.12.2021

Supported by DelK And MUSIAD, Turkey

Draft Programme in Istanbul

Arrival of Delegation to Istanbul

Source India Turkey Business Meet at Hezarfen Hall
Hotel Wyndham Grand Istanbul Levent, Sisli, Istanbul

Registration Starts/Greet & Meet
Buyer-Seller Meet Starts
Arrival of VIPs

Inauguration & Ribbon Cutting Ceremony by
HE Mr. Sanjay Panda, Ambassador of India to Turkey

Hon’ble Ambassador of India, along with dignitaries, visits
Source India Pavilion

Sit Down Lunch for VIPs
Departure of VIPs

Buyer-Seller Meet continues

Day ends

Factory & Market Visits by Indian Exporters in Istanbul

- Factory visits by IT/ITeS/Software Exporters
- Visit of F&B Exporters to facilities of large importers
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- Visit of Food Processing Technology Exporters to 2-3 factories

of prominent food processing companies
- Visit of Ceramic Tiles Manufacturers to factories of large
importers/manufacturers

*list of facilities and time of visit to be confirmed by DelK
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Source India Turkey
16-17 December 2021

Organized by Trade Promotion Council of India
in coordination with the Embassy of India, Ankara

Supported by MUSIAD, Konya, Turkey

Draft Programme in Konya, Turkey

16.12.2021:

09:00 hrs Departure of Delegation for Konya

10:00 hrs : Arrival of Delegation to Konya

14:00 hrs : Visit to Chamber of Commerce, University, MUSIAD Konya
17:00 hrs Industry Visit

17:00 hrs Cultural Programme

onwards

17.12.2021

10:00 hrs : B2B meet organized by MUSIAD, Konya
15:00 hrs
18.12.2021 : Departure of Delegation for India

* list of facilities and time of visit to be confirmed by MUSIAD


https://www.indembassyankara.gov.in/
https://www.indembassyankara.gov.in/

