





# Source India Turkey 14-15 December 2021

Organized by Trade Promotion Council of India in coordination with the Embassy of India, Ankara

Supported by DeIK And MUSIAD, Turkey

### Draft Programme in Istanbul

<u>13.12.2021</u>	:	Arrival of Delegation to Istanbul
<u>14.12.2021</u>	:	Source India Turkey Business Meet at Hezarfen Hall Hotel Wyndham Grand Istanbul Levent, Sisli, Istanbul
09:30 hrs	:	Registration Starts/Greet & Meet
10:00hrs	:	Buyer-Seller Meet Starts
10.30 hrs	:	Arrival of VIPs
11.00 hrs 11.20 hrs	:	Inauguration & Ribbon Cutting Ceremony by HE Mr. Sanjay Panda, Ambassador of India to Turkey
11.20-11:45 ł	ırs	Hon'ble Ambassador of India, along with dignitaries, visits Source India Pavilion
12:00-13:00 13:00 hrs	hrs	Sit Down Lunch for VIPs Departure of VIPs
1330 hrs	:	Buyer-Seller Meet continues
1700 hrs	:	Day ends
<u>15.12.2021</u>	:	<ul> <li>Factory &amp; Market Visits by Indian Exporters in Istanbul</li> <li>Factory visits by IT/ITeS/Software Exporters</li> <li>Visit of F&amp;B Exporters to facilities of large importers</li> <li>Visit of Food Processing Technology Exporters to 2-3 factories of prominent food processing companies</li> <li>Visit of Ceramic Tiles Manufacturers to factories of large importers/manufacturers</li> </ul>

\*list of facilities and time of visit to be confirmed by DeIK







# Source India Turkey 16-17 December 2021

Organized by Trade Promotion Council of India in coordination with the Embassy of India, Ankara

Supported by MUSIAD, Konya, Turkey

#### Draft Programme in Konya, Turkey

#### <u>16.12.2021</u>:

09:00 hrs	:	Departure of Delegation for Konya
10:00 hrs	:	Arrival of Delegation to Konya
14:00 hrs 17:00 hrs	:	Visit to Chamber of Commerce, University, MUSIAD Konya Industry Visit
17:00 hrs onwards	:	Cultural Programme
<u>17.12.2021</u>		
10:00 hrs 15:00 hrs	:	B2B meet organized by MUSIAD, Konya
<u>18.12.2021</u>	:	Departure of Delegation for India

\* list of facilities and time of visit to be confirmed by MUSIAD